
LIONS CLUBS INTERNATIONAL CLUB MEMBERSHIP REGISTER SUMMARY
THE CLUBS AND MEMBERSHIP FIGURES REFLECT CHANGES AS OF FEBRUARY 2007
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 24 1-3 0 2  2 235005 025561 KARACHI BATH ISLAND 305 S1  4 02-2007

 24 4 0 0 4  0 205005 032558 KARACHI TAIMURIA 305 S1  4 12-2006

 16 1-7 0 8  0 155005 035424 KARACHI AL-ASAD 305 S1  4 02-2007

 18 1 0 0 0  1 175005 038203 KARACHI CITY 305 S1  4 06-2006

 32 0 0 0 0  0 325005 039745 KARACHI METRO 305 S1  4

 24 4-1 0 5  0 205005 046086 KARACHI NORTH CITY 305 S1  4 01-2007

 19 12 0 0 12  0 75005 047889 KARACHI FRIENDS 305 S1  4 01-2007

 21-5-11 0 6  0 265005 048794 KARACHI FELLOWS 305 S1  4 02-2007

 50 0 0 0 0  0 505005 051951 KARACHI EXECUTIVES 305 S1  4 02-2007

 9 0 0 0 0  0 95005 052959 KARACHI HOMEO 305 S1  4 11-2006

 25 9-2 0 11  0 165005 052960 KARACHI PRIME EXECUTIVE 305 S1  4 11-2006

 16-1-1 0 0  0 175005 054032 KARACHI EVE 305 S1  4 02-2007

 65 0 0 0 0  0 655005 054033 KARACHI GALAXY 305 S1  4 11-2006

 6 0 0 0 0  0 65005 054751 KARACHI PEACE 305 S1  4

 5 0 0 0 0  0 55005 054810 KARACHI HELPERS 305 S1  4

 5-5-5 0 0  0 105005 056743 KARACHI CLIFTON 305 S1  4 11-2006

 20 10-3 0 13  0 105005 056748 KARACHI NEW DIAMOND 305 S1  4 11-2006

 32 7-1 0 8  0 255005 058671 KARACHI STALWARTS 305 S1  4 11-2006

 21-4-4 0 0  0 255005 058888 KARACHI ELEGANT 305 S1  4 01-2007

 6-7-9 0 2  0 135005 058890 KARACHI OASIS 305 S1  4 01-2007

 6-14-14 0 0  0 205005 059600 KARACHI BEACON 305 S1  4 11-2006

 20 5 0 0 5  0 155005 060089 KARACHI NEW METRO 305 S1  4 11-2006

 11 0-3 0 3  0 115005 060941 KARACHI PRIDE 305 S1  4 02-2007

 10 0 0 0 0  0 105005 061408 KARACHI CIVIC 305 S1  4 11-2006

 20 14 0 0 14  0 65005 061496 KARACHI LAUREATES 305 S1  4 01-2007

 9 3-3 0 6  0 65005 061596 KARACHI HARMONY 305 S1  4 02-2007

 5 0-7 5 2  0 55005 065013 KARACHI NEW MILLENNIUM 305 S1  4 01-2007

 0-20-20 0 0  0 205005 066281 KARACHI PARADISE 305 S1  6 01-2007

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205005 082884 KARACHI DEW 305 S1  7

 15 0 0 0 0  0 155005 082904 KARACHI SAHARA 305 S1  7

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205005 096798 KARACHI REFORMERS 305 S1  4 10-2006

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205005 096850 KARACHI VISION 305 S1  4

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205005 096851 KARACHI MERITORIOUS 305 S1  4 10-2006

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205005 096852 KARACHI VIBRANT 305 S1  4 08-2006

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205005 096853 KARACHI EXCLUSIVE 305 S1  4 10-2006

 21 1 0 0 1  0 205005 096854 KARACHI CREATIVE 305 S1  4 11-2006

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205005 096869 KARACHI EDUCATIONIST 305 S1  4 10-2006

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205005 096870 KARACHI UNITY 305 S1  4 10-2006
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 20 0 0 0 0  0 205005 096871 KARACHI HOPE 305 S1  4 11-2006

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205005 096872 KARACHI STEADFAST 305 S1  4 10-2006

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205005 096873 KARACHI SMILE 305 S1  4 10-2006

 22 2 0 0 2  0 205005 097133 KARACHI PROFICIENT 305 S1  4 11-2006

 22 2 0 0 2  0 205005 097256 KARACHI SUPREME 305 S1  4 02-2007

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05005 098652 KARACHI TUBEROSE 305 S1  5 02-2007

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05005 098653 KARACHI TULIP 305 S1  5 02-2007

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05005 098654 KARACHI ROSE 305 S1  5 02-2007

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05005 098655 KARACHI JASMINE 305 S1  5 02-2007

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05005 098656 KARACHI LAVENDER 305 S1  5 02-2007

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05005 098657 KARACHI MARIGOLD 305 S1  5 02-2007

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05005 098658 KARACHI SUNFLOWER 305 S1  5 02-2007

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05005 098659 KARACHI LILY 305 S1  5 02-2007

 0 0 0 0 0  0 05005 098660 KARACHI CLASSICS 305 S1  5

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  52  266  3  5 -94  180  979 799
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NOTE:    No date in the “LAST MMR RPT DATE” column means, that the club has not submitted any MMR’s for the
              current reporting year, either by the web site or mail.

Club Status Changes for: IDENT 5005

Club Date StatusClub Name

061596 GOOD STANDING01-2007KARACHI HARMONY

066281 CANCELLED CLUB01-2007KARACHI PARADISE

082884 STATUS QUO01-2007KARACHI DEW

082904 STATUS QUO01-2007KARACHI SAHARA

096798 GOOD STANDING07-2006KARACHI REFORMERS

096850 GOOD STANDING07-2006KARACHI VISION

096851 GOOD STANDING07-2006KARACHI MERITORIOUS

096852 GOOD STANDING07-2006KARACHI VIBRANT

096853 GOOD STANDING07-2006KARACHI EXCLUSIVE

096854 GOOD STANDING07-2006KARACHI CREATIVE

096869 GOOD STANDING07-2006KARACHI EDUCATIONIST

096870 GOOD STANDING07-2006KARACHI UNITY

096871 GOOD STANDING07-2006KARACHI HOPE

096872 GOOD STANDING07-2006KARACHI STEADFAST

096873 GOOD STANDING07-2006KARACHI SMILE

097133 GOOD STANDING07-2006KARACHI PROFICIENT

097256 GOOD STANDING09-2006KARACHI SUPREME

098652 NEWLY CHARTERED02-2007KARACHI TUBEROSE

098653 NEWLY CHARTERED02-2007KARACHI TULIP
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098654 NEWLY CHARTERED02-2007KARACHI ROSE

098655 NEWLY CHARTERED02-2007KARACHI JASMINE

098656 NEWLY CHARTERED02-2007KARACHI LAVENDER

098657 NEWLY CHARTERED02-2007KARACHI MARIGOLD

098658 NEWLY CHARTERED02-2007KARACHI SUNFLOWER

098659 NEWLY CHARTERED02-2007KARACHI LILY

098660 NEWLY CHARTERED02-2007KARACHI CLASSICS

Page 4 of 4Club Status: 4 - Good Standing 5 - Newly Chartered 6 - Cancelled 7 - Status Quo


